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MEETING SCHEDULE — 2021
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The Board of Commissioners of the Port Washington Police District has scheduled Regular Business
Meetings for the year 2021 at Police District Headquarters, 500 Port Washington Blvd., Port Washington,

NY.
The Regular Business Meetings are scheduled as follows:

Wednesday, January 13 and 27, 2021
Wednesday, February 10 and 24, 2021
Wednesday, March 10 and 24, 2021
Wednesday, April 7 and 21, 2021
Wednesday, May 5 and 19, 2021
Wednesday, June 2 and 16, 2021
Wednesday, July 7 and 21, 2021
Wednesday, August 4 and 18, 2021
Wednesday, September 8 and 22, 2021
Wednesday, October 6 and 20, 2021
Wednesday, November 10 and 24, 2021
Wednesday, December 8 and 22, 2021

All Regular Business Meetings will be held at 7:00 P.M. with the following exceptions:

The following meetings will be held at 9:00 A.M. — January 13 & 27, February 10, March 10, April 7, May

5, June 2, July 7, August 4, September 8, October 6, November 10, and December 8.



